ITP Research Distribution list — alphabetical by first name (updated 1 Sept 2009)

First

Title Name Last Name Job Title Organisation Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Email Phone Physical Address
Alejandra . Research . Private Bag Dunedin
(Alex) Morales-Garcia Administrator Otago Polytechnic 1910 9013 AlexM@tekotago.ac.nz (03) 474 8119
Director Strategy Wellington Institute of Private Bag , Buik Street,
Dr | Amanda | Torr Planning Reporting Technology (WELTEC) | 30803 Wellington Amanda.Torr@weltec.ac.nz Petone
. . Eastern Institute of . .
. Academic Quality . Private Bag Napier . (06) 974 8000
Dr | Ami Sundar Advisor 'éz;hnology Hawke's 1201 Taradale 4142 asundar@eit.ac.nz Ext 5011
Western Institute of , New
Mrs | Christine | Fenton Regearch . Technology at Taranaki Private Bag Plymouth c.fenton@witt.ac.nz (06) 757 3100 20 Bell Street,
ordinator 2030 Ext. 8863 New Plymouth
(WITT) 4310
Dr | Clare Atkins Research Leader NeIgon-MarIborough Private Bag 19 Nelson Clare.Atkins@nmit.ac.nz
Institute of Technology
Holdsworth- Research Waiariki Institute of Private Bag Dee.Holdsworth- Mokoia Drive,
Mrs | Dee Perks Administrator Technology 3028 Rotorua 3046 Perks@waiariki.ac.nz (07) 3458811 Rotorua
The Open Polytechnic Private Bag gary.mersham@openpolytechnic.a
Prof | Gary Mersham of NZ 31914 Lower Hutt onz (04) 913 5615
Research Co- Private Bag Raumanga
Dr | Graeme | Haywood . NorthTec Whangarei ghaywood@northtec.ac.nz (09) 470 3859 Valley Road,
ordinator 9019 .
Whangarei
Manager,
Taiorangahau . ,
o Bay of Plenty Private Bag Tauranga (07) 544 0920 Windermere
Dr Heather | Hamerton (Pacyﬂc Coast Polytechnic 12001 3143 Heather.Hamerton@boppoly.ac.nz Ext 6838 Drive, Tauranga
Applied Research
Centre)
Manukau Institute of Private Bag .
Helen Anderson Technology 94006 Manukau City | Auckland helen.anderson@manukau.ac.nz
Mr | James Chal Director of Research Waiariki Insfitute of Private Bag Rotorua James.chal@waiariki.ac.nz (07) 3468812 Mokoia Drive,
Technology 3028 Rotorua
St John House
Mrs | Jan Osborne Director Academic ITP New Zealand PO Box 10344 Wellington JanO@itpnz.ac.nz (04)917 2775 | 114 The Terrace
Wellington
. Research Co- . . Dunedin . Forth Street,
Jenny Aimers ordinator Otago Polytechnic Private Bag Forth Street 9013 jennya@tekotago.ac.nz (03) 479 3639 Dunedin



mailto:AlexM@tekotago.ac.nz

Director NZ
Vocational Education

0800 40 FEES

Dr | Stewart | Hase and Training _ SIT 133 Tay Street Invercargill, Southland | stewart.hase@sit.ac.nz (0800 40 3337)
Research Institute at
SIT
Christchurch Madras Street
Keith Baronian Dean of Research Polytechnic Institute of | PO Box 540 Christchurch BaronianK@cpit.ac.nz (03) 940 8483 . ’
Christchurch
Technology (CPIT)
Executive Director . . .
Dr Peter Rutland Faculty & Chair of the The Open Polytechnic Private Bag Lower Hutt peter.rutland@openpolytechnic.ac. (04) 914 5259
. of NZ 31914 nz
Research Committee
Deputy Chief .
Dr Robin Day Executive (Research | Otago Polytechnic Private Bag Forth Street Dunedin RDAY @tekotago.ac.nz (03) 479 6002 Forth Strget,
. 9013 Dunedin
Director)
Cnr King and
. Private Bag Palmerston (06) 952 7001 Princess Street,
Mrs | Sharon Patterson Research Assistant UCOL Palmerston North 11022 North 4442 S.Patterson@ucol.ac.nz Ext 70510 Palmerston
North
. Unitec Institute of Private Bag . (09) 815 4321
Dr Simon Peel Dean of Research Technology 92025 Auckland speel@unitec.ac.nz Ext 8650
Whitirea Community Private Bag . .
Sue Sewell Polytechnic 50910 Porirua 5240 sue.sewell@whitireia.ac.nz
, Waikato Institute of Private Bag Waikato Mail | Hamilton . Tristram Street,
Dr | Surya Pandey Research Director Technology (WINTEC) | 3036 Centre 3240 surya.pandey@wintec.ac.nz (07) 834 8841 Hamilton
Western Institute of . New research@witt.ac.nz
Ms | Thilani Nissanga igs‘?a.r Cth f Technology at Taranaki ;(r)g/gte Bag Plymouth or (0%) 1587721300 ﬁo B?:l: Streettr,]
ministrator (WITT) 4310 thilani.nissanga@witt.ac.nz XL ew Flymou
Research Co- Christchurch Madras Street
Vicki Christoffersen Polytechnic Institute of | PO Box 540 Christchurch christoffersenv@cpit.ac.nz (03) 940 8229 ’

ordinator

Technology (CPIT)

Christchurch
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